
22-5290 
Architectural & Outdoor Products & Furniture, Waste & Recycling Containers 

MANUFACTURER(S) REPRESENTED: LOFTWALL 

 

VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Loftwall, Inc. 

  2617 N. Great SW Pkwy., Ste. 100 

  Grand Prairie, TX 75050 

 

 Website: www.loftwall.com  

 

  NAME:  PHONE #: E-MAIL 

SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Michele Aubry 414-331-0359 maubry@sheridancontract.com   

Ordering/Expediting: Brittany Pond 214-239-3162 orders@loftwall.com   

Invoice Information: Emily Zimpel 608-249-7350  emily.zimpel@creativebusinessinteriors.com  

Returns:  Dawn Lovejoy 214-239-3162 orders@loftwall.com  

Supplier Diversity Reporting: Jonathan Martinez 214-239-3162 jonathan@loftwall.com  

 

NIGP CODE:  100-07; 415-26; 420-64; 420-65; 650-06 

 

FEIN NUMBER:  45-5598803 

 

F.O.B:  “I” F.O.B. DESTINATION AND INSTALLED 

  “V” F.O.B. SERVICE/MAINTENANCE 

 

TERMS:  N/30 

 

DELIVERY TIME: 10 days ARO 

 

INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 

 

WARRANTY:  Limited Lifetime 

 

RETURN POLICY: Contact vendor 

 

BACK ORDERS: Will notify ordering department within 48 hours of order/release. 

 

ITEM DESCRIPTION & PRICING:  

ITEM MANUFACTURER: 

DISCOUNT FOB DESTINATION 
FOB 

INSTALLED 

OR DOOR DELIVERY DISCOUNT 

MARKUP DISCOUNT   

4 
LOFTWALL       

Current Price List Discount 45% 40% 

 

DEALERS: 

Dealer Name and Address Contact Email Phone 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Madison/LaCrosse 
5265 Femrite Dr. 

Madison, WI 53718 

Kevin Dillon kevind@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Milwaukee 

140 S 1st Street Suite 300 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Kevin Dillon kevind@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360 
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Emmons Business Interiors - 
Appleton 

3120 N Roemer Road 
Appleton, WI 54911 

Kevin Dillon kevind@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Rothschild/Wausau 

1575 County Road XX 
Rothschild, WI 54474 

Kevin Dillon kevind@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Germantown 

N115 W18500 Edison Drive 
Germantown, WI 53022 

Kevin Dillon kevind@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360 

Interior Investments 
720 Williamson Street 

Madison, WI 53703 
Dana Adams dadams@continuainteriors.com  4142324609 

Duet 
224 S 1st Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Michael Renkens michael.renkens@duetresourcegroup.com  608.852.5081 

Atmosphere 
999 Fourier Drive  Suite 200 

Madison, WI 53717 
Mike Martin mike.martin@atmosphereci.com  608-513-9547 

M&M Office Interiors - 
Madison 

8720 Montclair Drive 
Middleton, WI 53562 

Brett 
Warrington 

bwarrington@mmoffice.com  608-513-6606 

M&M Office Interiors - 
Milwaukee 

W233 N2833 Roundy Circle 
West, Suite 100 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Paul Groth pgroth@mmoffice.com  414-916-1144 

Building Service Inc - 
Milwaukee 

W222 N630 Cheaney Rd 
Waukesha, WI 53186 

Colette Berres cberres@buildingservice.com  920-279-2351 

Building Service Inc - Fox 
Cities 

2920 N Ballard Rd Suite B 
Appleton, WI 54911 

Colette Berres cberres@buildingservice.com  920-279-2351 

Smart Spaces - Milwaukee 
W222 N630 Cheaney Rd 

Waukesha, WI 53186 

Victor 
Hernandez 

vhernandez@smartspaceswi.com  414-531-0247 

Smart Spaces - Madison 
2518 Winnebago St 
Madison, WI 53704 

Victor 
Hernandez 

vhernandez@smartspaceswi.com  414-531-0247 

Creative Business Interiors - 
Madison 

201 Moravian Valley Road, 
Ste A 

Waunakee WI 53597 

Jeremy Trussoni jeremy.trussoni@creativebusinessinteriors.com  608-249-0904 
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Creative Business Interiors - 
Milwaukee 

1535 South 101st Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 

John Norfolk john.norfolk@creativebusinessinteriors.com 414-545-8500 

Creative Business Interiors - 
Green Bay 

416 George Street, Ste B1 
De Pere, WI 54115 

Christina Olm christina.olm@creativebusinessinteriors.com 920-352-1870 

Lerdahl 
7182 US-14 Bldg 502 
Middleton, WI 53562 

Tim Lerdahl tlerdahl@lerdahl.com 608-831-1010 

CJ and Associates 
16915 W Victor Road 
New Berlin, WI 53151 

Pete Sotiros psotiros@cjassociatesinc.com 262-786-1772 
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